
JR. WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maddie Lary Pembroke Hill School 122.8 110.0

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 119.0 105.0

3 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 90.0

4 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 90.0

5 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.2 80.0

6 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 75.0

7 Naomi Bolley West Franklin High School 115.0 70.0

8 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 115.2 70.0

9 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 122.8 65.0

10 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.0 55.0

11 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 55.0

12 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 55.0

Jr. Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie Lary Pembroke Hill School 122.8 235.0

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 119.0 220.0

3 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 150.0

4 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 145.0

5 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 140.0

6 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 115.2 135.0

7 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 122.8 125.0

8 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 110.0

9 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.0 60.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Naomi Bolley West Franklin High School 115.0 0.0

11 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 0.0

12 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.2 0.0

Jr. Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddie Lary Pembroke Hill School 122.8 150.0

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 119.0 135.0

3 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 115.0

4 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.2 110.0

5 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 105.0

6 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 85.0

7 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 122.8 85.0

8 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 75.0

9 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 60.0

10 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.0 55.0

11 Naomi Bolley West Franklin High School 115.0 0.0

12 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 115.2 0.0

Jr. Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddie Lary Pembroke Hill School 122.8 495.0 10

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 119.0 460.0 8

3 Mayzie  Peak Oskaloosa High School 123.0 355.0 6

4 Becca Webb Riverton High School 120.5 340.0 4

5 Gianna Gorman Fort Scott High School 120.0 300.0 2

6 BRIANA STATTEL Basehor Linwood 122.8 275.0 1

7 Von Gardner Piper High School 120.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Whitney Welsh Lansing High School 115.2 205.0 0

9 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 122.2 190.0 0

10 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.0 170.0 0

11 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 119.0 115.0 0

12 Naomi Bolley West Franklin High School 115.0 70.0 0


